
1 NIVEL

TYPE NUMBER OF ROOM FOR SALE SQUARE METER (MTS2) TERRAZA OR BALCONY RETAIL PRICE STATUS

A1 1,00 81,60 26,30 220.320,00

A2 1,00 82,30 15,20 205.750,00 RESERVADO
A3 1,00 89,03 15,20 222.575,00 RESERVADO
A4 1,00 127,07 29,40 317.675,00 RESERVADO
B1 2,00 122,71 17,15 306.775,00

B2 2,00 130,23 29,45 325.575,00 RESERVADO
C1 3,00 149,82 374.550,00 RESERVADO
C2 3,00 164,69 411.725,00 RESERVADO
C3 3,00 171,06 427.650,00 RESERVADO

2DO NIVEL

TYPE NUMBER OF ROOM FOR SALE SQUARE METER (MTS2) TERRAZA OR BALCONY RETAIL PRICE STATUS

A1 1 83,00 26,30 207.500,00

A2 1 83,00 15,20 203.350,00

A3 1 93,00 15,20 232.500,00

A4 1 107,00 29,40 256.800,00
A5 1 106,00 19,70 265.000,00

A6 1 136,00 24,70 340.000,00

A7 1 133,00 37,45 332.500,00
B1 2 99,59 17,15 248.975,00

B2 2 114,23 29,45 285.575,00

B3 2 118,99 38,90 297.475,00
B4 2 127,85 26,75 319.625,00 RESERVADO
B5 2 129,00 13,25 322.500,00 RESERVADO
B6 2 135,40 10,15 338.500,00

B7 / A8 2 131,15 18,80 327.875,00

C1 3 149,82 29,10 374.550,00

3ER NIVEL

TYPE NUMBER OF ROOM FOR SALE SQUARE METER (MTS2) TERRAZA OR BALCONY RETAIL PRICE STATUS

A1 1,00 83,00 26,30 207.500,00

A2 1,00 83,00 15,20 203.350,00

A3 1,00 93,00 15,20 232.500,00 RESERVADO
A4 1,00 107,00 29,40 256.800,00



A5 1,00 106,00 19,70 265.000,00

A6 1,00 136,00 24,70 340.000,00
A7 1,00 133,00 37,45 332.500,00

B1 2,00 99,59 17,15 248.975,00

B2 2,00 114,23 29,45 285.575,00
B3 2,00 118,99 38,90 297.475,00

B4 2,00 127,85 26,75 319.625,00

B5 2,00 129,00 13,25 322.500,00
B6 2,00 135,40 10,15 338.500,00

B7/A8 2,00 131,15 18,80 327.875,00

C1 3,00 149,82 29,10 374.550,00

PENTHOUSE

TYPE HABITACIONES - BEDROOMS SQUARE METER (mts) TERRAZA OR BALCONY 
(mts) ROOF TOP (mts) RETAIL PRICE STATUS

A1 1,00 140,60 26,30 57,60 351.500,00

A2 1,00 140,60 15,20 57,60 351.500,00

A3 1,00 123,00 15,20 30,00 307.500,00
A4 1,00 157,00 29,40 50,00 392.500,00

A5 1,00 133,00 19,70 27,00 332.500,00

A6 1,00 166,00 24,70 30,00 415.000,00 RESERVADO
A7 1,00 177,50 37,45 44,50 443.750,00

B1 2,00 142,59 17,15 43,00 356.475,00

B2 2,00 157,23 29,45 43,00 393.075,00
B3 2,00 154,49 38,90 35,50 386.225,00

B4 2,00 169,85 26,75 42,00 424.625,00

B5 2,00 166,00 13,25 37,00 415.000,00
B6 2,00 178,96 10,15 43,56 447.400,00

B7/A8 2,00 179,36 18,80 48,21 448.400,00 RESERVADO
C1 3,00 192,82 29,10 43,00 482.050,00


